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MC BEE, LANA 
PATTON, MARI F 
SMITH, KATHRYN A 
DINDY, BERNARD 
DINDY, BERNARD 
POLSON, MATT 
POLSON, MATT 

STEVENSON, PATRICIA 
WICKERSHAM, JOHN 

WICKERSHAM, JOHN 

DRIVER, MARY J 
DRIVER, MARY J 
DURANT, LELA 
NELSON, NANCY B 

PARTON, DAWN A 
VELADOR, DORIS J 
AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER 
MUSE, SYLVIA 
ROBBINS, SHANNON 
ROBBINS, SHANNON 
ROBBINS, SHANNON 
STATEN, BARBARA S 

UNAP, DEBORAH 
WHITTAKER, GLORIA 

FRANCETIC, PAUL 

BIXBY TELEPHONE CO 
BIXBY TELEPHONE CO 

BIXBY TELEPHONE CO 
BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC 

BUSINESS TRAVEL 
CHILDRENS MEDICAL CENTER 

BRADLEY, KIMBERLY 

EDMONDS, CHRISTINA 

HARROD, JILL 

DICURU, KRISTINA 

COX, ANGEL L 
BROWN, ELVA 

DUFFY, MARY KAY 
ELIAS, KRISTY L 

COOPER, MARY K 

COOPER, MARY K 

GRUBB, REBECCA 
HOFFMAN, LINDA 

HOFFMAN, LINDA 

WRIGHT, LEE V 

WRIGHT, LEE V 

WELLS, DAWN 
WALTERS, SAUNDRA K 

WALTERS, SAUNDRA K 

LEIKAM, JO ANNE O. 

TORREZ, KARI R 

GOGETS, JOHN 

GOGETS, JOHN 

ETHRIEDGE, JOHN DAVID 

ETHRIEDGE, JOHN DAVID 
BEIN, MONICA 

BEIN, MONICA 

SCM & ASSOCIATES 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 

SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 

SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 

OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO 

OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO 

MIKLES, JASON W 

MIKLES, JASON W 

ZIMA JR, JOHN J 

ZIMA JR, JOHN J 
BAKER III, JOHN C 

BAKER III, JOHN C 

SWANK, ELLEN M 
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COMMUNICATIONS SERV 
COMMUNICATIONS SERV 

COMMUNICATIONS SERV 

CHEMICAL & LABORATORY 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
PROF. & TECH. SERVICE 
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103.66 
53.29 
51.10 
86.14 

197.10 
129.94 
91.62 

154.03 
114.24 
97.46 
10.22 

327.04 
197.47 
978.55 
10.59 
19.35 

257.76 
74.10 

168.63 
87.30 
20.00 
32.85 
31.39 
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132.20 
68.20 
56.20 
32.50 

430.50 
810.00 
32.85 
66.80 
82.86 

191.62 
30.66 
18.25 

195.64 
256.60 
125.56 
20.00 

116.80 
27.74 
20.00 

1,036.23 
55.12 

269.01 
213.89 
425.61 
158.41 
65.34 

117.53 
91.25 

114.25 
185.05 
53.29 
84.32 
80.00 

503.18 
2,357.71 

19.20 
55.42 
26.78 

190.90 
93.08 
79.57 
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29.20 
43.80 


